Howard College Semester 1 2025

Module timetable - ENME1DR (R1), ENME1DR H1 (R1) (E1) (ME) Engineering Drawing (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Mo

Tue

We

Thursday

Tutorial, 02:10pm-05:10pm, Wks 7-13, 15-17, 19-2|,

2025/02/13 ... 2025/05/22

Module: ENME1DR (R1) (ENME1DR H1 (R1) (E1)
(ME) Engineering Drawing )

Rooms: E212 - 200 (010]|02|E212) (Shepstone
Building) (Wks 7-9); ME109 - 20 - F (052|02|109)
(Mechanical Engineering); ME110 - 80 - F LAN
(052]01|110) (Mechanical Engineering); UNITE 6
Lecture Room - 200 - (R) Creston (700|0|7) (UNITE

Page 1, published 2025/03/12 12:15:15 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Howard College Semester 1 2025

Module timetable - ENME1DR (R1), ENME1DR H1 (R1) (E1) (ME) Engineering Drawing (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Thursday

Wks 7-13, 1
17, 19-21,
2025/02/13 ..
2025/05/22

Module:
ENME1DR
(R1)
(ENME1DR
H1 (R1) (E1)
(ME)
Engineering
Drawing )
Rooms:
E212 - 200
(010|02|E212
) (Shepstone
Building)
(Wks 7-9);
UNITE 6
Lecture
Room - 200
(R) Creston
(700]0]7)
(UNITE)

s
1

Fri

Page 2, published 2025/03/12 12:15:15 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling




