## Howard College Semester 1 2025



Module timetable - ENME1DR (R1), ENME1DR H1 (R1) (E1) (ME) Engineering Drawing (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
Мо											
Tue											
We											
Thursday								Tutorial, 02:10pm-05:10pm, Wks 7-13, 15-17, 19-21, 2025/02/13 2025/05/22  Module: ENME1DR (R1) (ENME1DR H1 (R1) (E1) (ME) Engineering Drawing ) Rooms: E212 - 200 (010 02 E212) (Shepstone Building) (Wks 7-9); ME109 - 20 - F (052 02 109) (Mechanical Engineering); ME110 - 80 - F LAN (052 01 110) (Mechanical Engineering); UNITE 6 Lecture Room - 200 - (R) Creston (700 0 7) (UNITE)			

## Howard College Semester 1 2025



Module timetable - ENME1DR (R1), ENME1DR H1 (R1) (E1) (ME) Engineering Drawing (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
Thursday				, o.odani	· · · · Zoaiii	· L.Lopiii	Wks 7-13, 1 17, 19-21, 2025/02/13 2025/05/22  Module: ENME1DR (R1) (ENME1DR H1 (R1) (E1) (ME) Engineering Drawing ) Rooms: E212 - 200 (010 02 E212 ) (Shepstone Building) (Wks 7-9); UNITE 6 Lecture Room - 200 - (R) Creston (700 0 7) (UNITE)	5-			
Fri											